Finalized 2-6-2025

2025-2026 Discovery School Calendar

Emergency school closures due to snow days will be posted on Fox Channel 2, KSDK Channel 5,
and Discovery’s Facebook page. If classes are cancelled, but we are open for scheduled extended
day children, it will be listed as “Extended Day Only”.

Tues. Aug. 5™-Thurs. Aug. 7t
Thursday, August 7t

Monday, August 11th
Thursday, August 14t

Monday, Sept. 1%

Friday, October 10t

Monday, October 13t

Tuesday, November 11t
Wed. Nov. 26%-Fri. Nov. 28t
Mon. Dec. 22"-Fri. Jan. 2™

Monday, January 19%

Friday, February 13t

Monday, February 16%

Monday, March 2™

Wed. April 1%-Mon. April 6%

Thursday, May 14th
Friday, May 15t

Tuesday, May 26'"-Friday, July 31%
Friday, June 19th
Friday, July 3™

Staff In-service and Set up days: No Classes
Open House 5:30 PM-7:00 PM

First day of school for 5-day and 3-day M/T/W children
First day of school for 2-day Th/F children

Labor Day: School Closed

Parent-Teacher Conference Day; All classes dismiss at 11:20 AM
Scheduled extended day children may stay

Columbus Day: No Classes
Staff Training 8:30-12:30

Veterans Day: School Closed
Thanksgiving Break: School Closed
Winter Break: School Closed

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: No Classes
Staff Training 8:30-12:30

Parent-Teacher Conference Day; All classes dismiss at 11:20 AM
Scheduled extended day children may stay

Presidents’ Day: School Closed

Casimir Pulaski Day: No Classes
Staff training 8:30-12:30

Spring Break: School Closed

Last Day of School Year
Staff Clean Up Day: No Classes

Summer Camp
Juneteenth Day: School Closed
July 4% (Observed): School Closed



